

JUAN SANCHEZ
CHAIRMAN
REBECCA CORREA SKARTWED
VICE-CHAIRWOMAN

New Mexico Land Grant Council

1829 Sigma Chi Rd NE ◆ Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 Email: nmlandgrantcouncil@unm.edu ◆ Website: www.lgc.unm.edu

SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING
Virtual Meeting
Zoom Meeting ID: 988 5202 7832
June 8, 2020 - 10:00 am

Agenda

- 1. Call to Order Roll Call
- 2. Introduction of Guests
- 3. Approval of Agenda
- 4. Approval of Meeting Minutes from Regular Council Meeting of May 21, 2020
- 5. Discussion and Possible Action on Copy Machine Purchase
- Discussion and Possible Action on FY 2020 UNM Intergovernmental Service Agreement -Internal Budget Revision.
- 7. Discussion and Possible Action on FY 2021 Legal Services Contract
- 8. Discussion and Possible Action on FY 2020 Publishing Expenditures
- 9. Adjournment